
                                                       
 

KCL Public dates 
Health & Safety 

Course Date Cost 
NEBOSH General Certificate 
Delivered over 15 weeks, 1 
day per week 
9am – 4pm 

Commencing Monday 8 February ‘16 
Commencing Friday 6 May ‘16 
Commencing Monday 12 September ‘16 

£945 + VAT plus £110 
registration fee 

IOSH Managing Safely 
Delivered over 4 days 
9am – 4pm 

Monday 23 – Thursday 26 November ‘15 
Monday 18 – Thursday 22 January ‘16 
Monday 21 – Thursday 25 March ‘16 
Monday 9 – Thursday 13 May ‘16 
Monday 11 – Thursday 14 July ‘16 

£395 + VAT plus £24 
registration fee 

IOSH Working Safely 
1 day 
9am – 4pm 

Tuesday 10 November ‘15 
Wednesday 6 January ‘16 
Tuesday 23 February ‘16 
Tuesday 5 April ‘16 
Tuesday 24 May ‘16 
Tuesday 5 July ‘16 

£99 + VAT plus £37 
registration fee 

Contractors Safety Passport 
2 days 
9am – 4pm 

Thursday 26 & Friday 27 November ‘15 
Thursday 14 & Friday 15 January ‘16 
Thursday 17 & Friday 18 March ‘16 
Thursday 26 & Friday 27 May ‘16 
Thursday 21 & Friday 22 July ‘16 

£115 + VAT 

Refresher Safety Passport 
1 day 
9am – 4pm 

Thursday 15 October or 
Wednesday 25 November ‘15 
Friday 22 January ‘16 
Friday 11 March ‘16 
Friday 6 May ‘16 
Friday 15 July ‘16 

£84 + VAT 

Abrasive Wheels Awareness 
Half day 
9am – 12noon 

Wednesday 11 November ‘15 
Wednesday 27 January ‘16 
Monday 7 March ‘16 
Tuesday 17 May ‘16 
Wednesday 20 July ‘16 

£85 + VAT 

Confined Space Awareness 
Half day 
9am – 12noon 

Friday 11 December ’15 
Monday 29 February ’16  
Wednesday 4 May ’16  
Monday 8 August ’16  

£85 + VAT 

Working at Height 
Awareness 
Half day 
1pm – 3pm 

Friday 11 December ’15  
Monday 29 February ’16  
Wednesday 4 May ’16  
Monday 8 August ’16  

£85 + VAT 

Construction, Design & 
Management (CDM) 
1 day 
9am – 2pm 
 

Friday 20 November ’15  
Monday 14 March ’16  

£130 + VAT 



                                                       
Chartered Institute of 
Environmental Health (CIEH) 
Level 2 Award in Principles 
of Risk Assessment 
1 day 
9am – 4pm 

Friday 20 November ‘15 £130 + VAT plus £38 
registration fee 

 

If you have a number of Health & Safety training needs, why not consider the option of a Health & 

Safety Awareness multi-course which can include a number of awareness courses during the day 

including – 

 Confined Spaces Awareness 

 Working at Heights Awareness 

 Ladder Safety Awareness 

 Manual Handling 

 Oxy Acetylene Awareness 

 Liquid Nitrogen Awareness 

 

Engineering & Electrical  

Course Date Cost 
Programmable Logic Controllers 
Systems 
2 days 
9am – 4pm 
 

Wednesday 18 & Wednesday 25 
November ‘15 
Wednesday 20 & Wednesday 27 
January ‘16 
Wednesday 17 & Wednesday 24 
February ‘16 
Wednesday 16 & Wednesday 23 March 
‘16 
Wednesday 20 & Wednesday 27 April 
‘16 
Wednesday 18 & Wednesday 25 May 
‘16 
Wednesday 22 & Wednesday 29 June 
‘16 

£249 + VAT 

City & Guilds 2382-15 (17th Edition) 
3 days 
9am – 4pm 
 

Monday 7 – Wednesday 9 December 
‘15 
Monday 18 – Wednesday 20 January 
‘16 
Monday 22 – Wednesday 24 February 
‘16 
Monday 14 – Wednesday 16 March ‘16 
Monday 18 – Wednesday 20 April ‘16 
Monday 23 – Wednesday 25 May ‘16 
Monday 27 – Wednesday 29 June ‘16 
Monday 25 – Wednesday 27 July ‘16 

£375 + VAT plus 
£35 registration 
fee 

C&G 2377-22 PAT Testing & C&G 
2377-32 Management requirements 
for the Maintenance of Electrical 

Thursday 10 & Friday 11 December 
Thursday 28 & Friday 29 January ‘16 
Monday 29 February & Tuesday 1 

£295 + VAT plus 
£82 registration 
fee 



                                                       
Equipment 
2 days 
9am – 4pm 
 

March ‘16 
Thursday 21 & Friday 22 April ‘16 
Thursday 9 & Friday 10 June ‘16 
 

Pneumatics – Basic 
2 Days 
9am – 4pm 
 

Tuesday 26 January & Tuesday 2 
February ‘16 
Tuesday 12 & Tuesday 19 April ‘16 
Tuesday 5 & Tuesday 12 July ‘16 

£249 + VAT 

Pneumatics – Advanced 
2 Days 
9am – 4pm 

Tuesday 16 & Tuesday 23 February ‘16 
Tuesday 17 & Tuesday 24 May ‘16 
Tuesday 9 & Tuesday 16 August ‘16 

£249 + VAT 

Introduction to Welding MMA, MIG 
& TIG 
9am – 12noon 
 
 

Friday 29 January & Friday 5 February 
‘16 
Friday 11 & Friday 18 March ‘16 
Friday 15 & Friday 22 April ‘16 
Friday 20 & Friday 27 May ‘16 
Friday 17 & Friday 24 June ‘16 

£130 + VAT 

Oxy-Gas Thermal Cutting 
1 Day 
9am – 4pm 

Friday 12 February ‘16 
Friday 3 June ‘16 

 

Mechanical Joint Integrity MJI 10 
2.5 days 
9am – 12noon 
 

Friday 19 (9am – 4pm), Friday 26 
February & Friday 4 March  
Friday 22, Friday 29 July & Friday 5 
August ‘16 

£299 + VAT 

Motor Control Systems 
2 days 
9am – 4pm 
 

Wednesday 9 & Wednesday 16 
December ‘15 
Wednesday 10 & Wednesday 17 
February ‘16 
Wednesday 15 & Wednesday 22 June 
‘16 

£249 + VAT 

 

Courses available also include – 

Mechanical alignment, Introduction to process control, Process measurement techniques, 

Engineering Fault Finding Techniques, Shutdown & outage planning & execution 

 

Transport & Logistics 

Course Date Cost 
IRTEC Assessment 
9am – 4pm 
This includes an on-line test (1 Hour) 
plus 1.5 hours assessment per 
person 
 
This assessment can be delivered on 
client’s site or at North Lindsey 
College within the Motor Vehicle 
facility - Engineering & Technology 
Centre (ETC) 

Tuesday 10 November ’15  
Wednesday 11 November ‘15 
Friday 13 November ‘15 
Tuesday 17 November ‘15 
Wednesday 18 November ‘15 
Friday 20 November ‘15 
Tuesday 8 December ‘15 
Wednesday 9 December ‘15 
Tuesday 19 January ‘16 
Wednesday 20 January ‘16 
Friday 22 January ‘16 
Tuesday 26 January ‘16 

£300 + VAT plus 
£122 IMI/SOE 
accreditation per 
person 



                                                       
Wednesday 27 January ‘16 
Friday 29 January ‘16 
Tuesday 2 February ‘16 
Wednesday 3 February ‘16 
Friday 5 February ‘16 
Tuesday 9 February ‘16 
Wednesday 10 February ‘16 
Friday 12 February ‘16 
Tuesday 16 February ‘16 
Wednesday 16 February ‘16 
Friday 19 February ‘16 
Tuesday 23 February ‘16 
Wednesday 24 February ‘16 
Friday 26 February ‘16 
Tuesday 15 March ‘16 
Wednesday 16 March ‘16 
Friday 18 March ‘16 
Tuesday 5 April ‘16 
Wednesday 6 April ‘16 
Friday 8 April ‘16 
Tuesday 19 April ‘16 
Wednesday 20 April ‘16 
Friday 22 April ‘16 
Tuesday 17 May ‘16 
Wednesday 18 May ‘16 
Friday 20 May ‘16 
Tuesday 7 June ‘16 
Wednesday 8 June ‘16 
Friday 10 June ‘16 
Tuesday 21 June ‘16 
Wednesday 22 June ‘16 
Friday 24 June ‘16 
 

Award in Electrically Propelled 
Vehicle Repair and Replacement 
(QCF) (Level 3) 
2 days 
9am – 4pm 

Monday 14 & Tuesday 15 December ‘15 
Monday 15 & Tuesday 16 February ‘16 
Monday 13 & Tuesday 14 June ‘16 

£260 + VAT plus 
£30 registration 
fee 

 

Courses available also include – 

ATA Service Technician, ATA Diagnostic Technician, ATA Air Conditioning & Climate Control 

 

 

 

 

 



                                                       
 

Leadership, Management & Personal Development 
 

Course Date Cost 
ILM Level 2 Certificate in Team 
Leading 
Delivered over 11 sessions 
9am – 4pm 

Commencing Tuesday 2 February ‘16 
Commencing Tuesday 24 May ‘16 

£675 + VAT plus 
£94 registration 
fee 

CMI Level 3 Certificate in First Line 
Manager 
Delivered over 10 sessions 
9am – 4pm 

Commencing Wednesday 10 February 
‘16 
Commencing Wednesday 25 May ‘16 

£725 + VAT plus 
£107 registration 
fee 

ILM Level 4 Certificate in 
Management 
Delivered over 13 sessions 
9am – 4pm 

Commencing Thursday 11 February ‘16 
Commencing Thursday 2 June ‘16 

£765 + VAT plus 
£112 registration 
fee 

How to get best value from 
appraisal & performance reviews 
1 day 
9am – 4pm 

Wednesday 18 November  2015 or 
Wednesday 13 April 2016 or 
Tuesday 31 May 2016 

£130 + VAT 

Leading effective, successful and 
worthwhile meetings 
1 day 
9am – 4pm 

Tuesday 24 November 2015 or 
Thursday 14 April 2016 or 
Wednesday 22 June 2016 

£130 + VAT 

Handling difficult conversations and 
conflict in the workplace 
1 day 
9am – 4pm 

Thursday 26 November 2015 or 
Tuesday 19 April 2016 or 
Wednesday 8 June 2016 

£130 + VAT 

Managing your time, stress and 
workload effectively 
1 day 
9am – 4pm 

Wednesday 2 December 2015 or 
Wednesday 27 April 2016 or 
Thursday 9 June 2016 

£130 + VAT 

Coaching & mentoring skills 
1 day 
9am – 4pm 

Tuesday 8 December 2015 or 
Thursday 28 April 2016 or 
Tuesday 14 June 2016 

£130 + VAT 

Workplace trainer skills 
1 day 
9am – 4pm 

Thursday 10 December 2015 or 
Tuesday 3 May 2016 or 
Tuesday 21 June 2016 

£130 + VAT 

Developing assertiveness and self 
confidence 
1 day 
9am – 4pm 

Wednesday 13 January 2016 or 
Thursday 17 March  2016 or 
Wednesday 11 May 2016 

£130 + VAT 

Building successful teams 
1 day 
9am – 4pm 

Tuesday 19 January 2016 or 
Tuesday 22 March 2016 or 
Tuesday 17 May 2016 

£130 + VAT 

Managing the transition from team 
member to team leader role 
1 day 
9am – 4pm 
 

Thursday 14 January 2016 or 
Thursday 31 March 2016 or 
Wednesday 25 May 2016 

£130 + VAT 



                                                       
Managing progression into a First 
Line Management role 
1 day 
9am – 4pm 

Wednesday 27 January 2016 or 
Tuesday 5 April 2016 or 
Thursday 26 May 2016 

£130 + VAT 

Minute Taking  
Half day 
9am – 12noon 

Tuesday 26 January ‘16 
Friday 22 April ‘16 
Wednesday 27 July ‘16 

£85 + VAT 

CIEH (Chartered Institute of 
Environmental Health) Level 3 
Award in Training – Principles and 
Practice 
4 days 
9am – 4pm 

Thursday 11, Thursday 18, Thursday 25 
February & Thursday 3 March ‘16 
Tuesday 3, Tuesday 10, Tuesday 17 & 
Tuesday 24 May ‘16 
 

£395 + VAT plus 
£51.50 
registration fee 

CIPD Foundation Certificate in HR 
1 Year programme delivered 1 
evening per week 
4.30pm – 8.30pm 

Commencing Thursday 21 January ‘16 Price on 
application 

 

Courses available also include – 

CMI Level 5 Certificate in Management, Appraisals, Minute taking, Marketing your business, 

customer service, problem solving 

 

 

 

Creative & Digital 

Course Date Cost 
Creative Use of Social Media 
2 days 
9am – 4pm 
 

Thursday 28 & Friday 29 January ‘16 
Monday 14 & Tuesday 15 March ‘16 
Wednesday 6 & Thursday 7 July ‘16 
 

£249 + VAT 

Introduction to Marketing 
1 day 
9am – 4pm 

Friday 11 March ‘16 £130 + VAT 

Web Development – Beginners 
2 days 
9am – 4pm 

Friday 26 February ‘16 £249 + VAT 

Effective use of Digital Technologies 
2 days 
9am – 4pm 

Friday 18 March ‘16 £249 + VAT 

Imaging a Business (Editing) 
2 days 
9am – 4pm 

Tuesday 16 February ‘16 £249 + VAT 

 

Courses available also include – 

Marketing – Maximising website presence & Foundation Animation 

 

 



                                                       
 

Hospitality & Catering 

Course Date Cost 
BIIAB Personal Licence 
1 day 
9am – 4pm 
 

Monday 25 January ‘16 
Monday 18 April ‘16 
Monday 18 July ‘16 

£130 + VAT plus 
£39 registration 
fee 

 

Courses available also include – 

CIEH Level 2 Award in Food Safety in Catering or Manufacturing 

 


